Caseno

PUD-2002
PUD-2002
PUD-2002
PUD-2002
PUD-2002
PUD-2002
PUD-2002
PUD-2002
PUD-2002
PUD-2002
PUD-2002
PUD-2002
PUD-2002

Owner

WBF&B, PC, DAVID BOX

YUKON SCHOOL DISTRICT, DR JASON SIMEROTH

BELMONTE DEVELOPERS LLC

BICO DRILLING TOOLS INC

ELIZABETH J PACKNIT, TRUSTEE OF THE ALLEN-PACKNIT 2019 S/P TRUST
LONGWOOD RENTALS LLC

OKC DG DANSIE LLC

OKLA GAS & ELEC

SWIFT TRANSPORTATION CO INC, PARDIGM TAX GROUP LLC
WELCOME HOME COMMUNITIES LLC

YES OVERHOLSER LLC

YES WESTLAKE LLC
THE CITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY OK

Mailing Address

522 COLCORD DR

600 MAPLE STREET

4900 N PORTLAND, STE 111
1604 GREENS RD

8470 PERSIMMON HILL RD
1150 E WHISPERING OAKS TER
7070 W HERRIMAN HWY

BOX 190

PO BOX 29243

5111 S MERIDIAN AVE

5050 S SYRACUSE ST, STE 1200

5050 S SYRACUSE ST, STE 1200
200 N WALKER AVE

City

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
HOUSTON, TX
ARCADIA, OK
MUSTANG, OK
HERRIMAN, UT
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
PHOENIX, AZ
WICHITA, KS
DENVER, CO

DENVER, CO
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

Zipcode
73102
73099
73112
77032
73007
73064
84096
73100
85038
67217
80237

80237
73102



